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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Assistant Fire Chief
Assistant Fire Chief
City Manager

Officer

Sergeant

Lieutenant

Fire Captain
Lieutenant

Fire Captain
Commander

Fire Captain

Sergeant

Fire Captain

Public Works Director
Asst City Manager/DC Director

Sergeant
Fire Captain
Officer
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Lieutenant
Fire Captain
Assistant Fire Chief
Lieutenant
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Sergeant

Other Positions Held City

West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina

West Covina

West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina

West Covina

Department
Fire

Fire

City Manager
Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Fire
Engineering

Community Development
Commission

Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire

Police

Total Wages

$256,899
$247,193
$244,708
$232,031
$225,387
$210,808
$197,360
$196,868
$193,038
$186,228
$183,259
$181,701
$180,844
$180,269
$178,019

$177,416
$175,161
$172,971
$172,499
$171,022
$169,831
$169,453
$169,158
$169,055
$168,988
$168,453
$167,786
$167,556
$167,458
$167,187



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Fire Captain
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Corporal
Sergeant
Fire Captain
Commander
Corporal
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Sergeant
Corporal
Officer

Fire Captain
Community Services Director
Corporal
Sergeant
Corporal
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Corporal
Corporal

Fire Engineer
Corporal
Officer

Fire Engineer
Planning Director
Sergeant
Fire Engineer
Officer

West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina

West Covina

Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Community Services
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Planning
Police
Fire

Police

$166,236
$165,283
$164,487
$162,835
$162,200
$161,422
$160,951
$160,554
$158,808
$158,442
$157,688
$154,257
$153,890
$153,590
$152,005
$149,263
$149,230
$149,128
$148,982
$148,564
$148,235
$145,643
$145,618
$144,731
$144,506
$144,416
$144,080
$144,002
$143,324
$141,909
$141,450
$141,148



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Officer

Corporal

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Corporal

Officer

Fire Engineer
Assistant City Clerk
Officer

Officer

Corporal

Officer

Fire Engineer
Sergeant
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Corporal

Interim Fire Chief
Corporal
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Corporal
Firefighter/Paramedic
Officer

Fire Engineer

Officer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Corporal

Corporal

West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina

West Covina

Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
City Clerk
Police
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Police

Police

$140,826
$140,405
$139,664
$138,809
$138,574
$138,552
$138,159
$137,052
$136,924
$136,915
$136,654
$136,428
$135,249
$134,663
$134,047
$133,853
$133,552
$132,964
$131,899
$131,893
$131,282
$131,251
$129,885
$128,918
$128,255
$127,950
$126,893
$126,837
$126,785
$126,175
$125,711
$125,615



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Firefighter/Paramedic
Officer
Officer
Officer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Officer

West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina

West Covina

Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire

Police

$125,500
$125,309
$124,905
$124,901
$124,720
$124,560



